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UCAIS FULLY ACCREDITED BY THE MIDDLE STATES ASSOCIATION OF COLLEGES AND SCHOOLS, PHILADELPHIA, PA, USA

THE UNIVERSAL COLLEGE—ALEY 2021—2022 CALENDAR

MON TUE WED THU FRI
I . 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30
MON TUE WED THU FRI
L
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29
MON TUE WED THU FRI
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 i
22 23 24 25 26
29 30
MON TUE WED THU FRI
I ¢ 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

THU FRI
3 4
10 11
17 18

10 11
17
24
31

MON TUE WED
4 5 6 7 8
11 12
18 19
25 26

MON TUE
2 3 a4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

MON TUE WED THU FRI

I 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24

SAT
4
11
18
25

SAT
2
9

16

23
30

SAT

SUN
5
12
19
26

SUN
3

15
22

19

Sep. 6-Sep10
Sep. 20

Sep. 20

Sep. 16-17

I S 20

October 18

November 1
November 19
November 22

December 24-31

January 1-9

Feb.9
Feb.14

March 7
March 25

April 8

April 15-26

May 2
May 2-3
May 6
May14

June 24
June 31

(171 SCHOOL DAYS)

Teacher in-service

First Day of School (Grade 2-12)

Grade One Orientation
Pre-school Orientation

First Day of School (PS-Gr. 1)

Prophet’s Birthday

All Saints Day (No School)
Q1 Report Card
Independence Day (No School)

Winter Holidays (No School)

Winter Holidays

Q2 Report Card
Saint Maroun's Day (No School)
Rafic Harriri Memorial Day (No School)

Teacher Appreciation Holiday
Annunciation Holiday (No School)

Q3 Report Card
Western and Eastern Easter Holiday

Labour Day

Eid El Fitr (No School)

Martyrs' Day

Resistance & Liberation Day Holiday

Last day of school
Report Cards



